Timing By: AXWare Systems
Your source For Competition Timing

-#11 - Event #11 - Sun 10-30-2022

Final Results

Total Registered: 22, with Times: 22

ss c¢s ds es hs sth stx str stu cams xsb hcr smf bm

1T
1T

1T
1T

stu
stu
stu
cams
xsb

77 Bernie McHugh
71 Rick Bagnard
9 Brandon Olvey

17 Terry Johnson
77 Kathy Dycus
31 Jereme Mason
131 Jeffrey Pierce
4 Ryan Schmidt
17 Stephen Bryan
21 Greg Laborde
121 Becca Laborde
8 Ford Jacka
7 Robert Long
95 Jeff Kronewitter
2 Jonathan Vanover
11 Gavin Burkard
41 Liam McHugh
4 Chris McWhorter
74 Buck McWhorter
37 John Lieberman
37 Michael Price
6 Jacob Cook

ZR1

Corvette
Miata

Cooper S
Mini Cooper
MR2

MR2

Avalon

Civic Hatch
GT86

GT86

Miata

Infiniti and Beyond
Audi S5

Golf R
Corvette Z51
Miata

260Z Racecor
260Z Racecor

Cooper

Red
Red
Brown

Civic Type R
Camaro

38.482+1 36.555 35.562
38.048 36.904 36.470
36.978+1 36.408 35.825
41.495+dnf 39.895 51.489
44.286+1 41.828 42.359
35.924 35.549 34.961
37.550 36.788 36.379
38.890 39.092 39.153
42.218+1 37.146+2 36.493
37.185 36.807 35.954
41.456+dnf 39.290 39.711
36.194 35.194+dnf 35.210
38.427 37.656 36.942+1
40.969 39.637 38.239
45.214 39.769 40.208
37.301 47.887+2 36.221+1
41.516 39.778 40.242
41.510+1 40.355 38.473
38.028 37.119 36.736
42.603 41.671 40.904
38.515 37.826 37.537

50.793+dnf 47.629

36.131
35.850
35.772
40.136
42.455
34.923
36.240
39.322
35.599
36.884
37.888
35.018
36.466
38.709
39.025
35.572
39.337
38.505
36.347
41.447
37.575

81.337+dnf 48.391

35.746 35.331 34.640 34.331
36.230 35.884 35.498 34.834
36.437 36.036 35.637+1 35.378
40.077 39.529 38.333 38.794+1
44.284 41.352 41.975 41.465
35.550+dnf 34.146+dnf 35.123+dnf 34.890+dnf 34.923 [-]0.898
36.367 35.821 36.626 37.836+1
38.993 39.028 38.984 38.943
36.156 35.584 35.373 35.114
36.246 36.593 35.867 35.950
38.031 37.203 38.077 36.888
35.007 34.807+1 35.085+1 34.922
38.695+2 36.735 36.629 36.270
38.636 38.192 38.960+1 37.830
39.945 40.770+1 39.490 40.405+1
36.374+1 35.571 36.308+1 35.025
40.274 39.571 39.802 38.977
36.430 35.469 36.233 36.217
38.010 37.897 36.643+1 36.104
40.723 41.141 42.155 40.092
37.117 38.282 39.703

49.636+dnf 47.762+dnf 48.440+dnf 48.541

34.331 [-]0.503
34.834 +0.503
35.378 -

38.333 [-]3.019
41.352 +3.019

35.821 +0.898
38.890 -
35.114 -
35.867 [-]1.021
36.888 +1.021
34.922 -
36.270 [-]1.560
37.830 +1.560
39.025 +1.195
35.025 -
38.977 -
35.469 [-]0.635
36.104 +0.635
40.092 +3.988
37.117 -
47.629 -
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